HUPFER

Stationary shelving set norm 5 with solid shelf we make work flow

P/N: N5GS510004002000 | SiSch 240/250/50 SR FG DM

Technical data

Modular dimension:

Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)
Weight:

Width:

Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Strainer bowl for transport, storage and provision of various sterile supply instruments.

150 mm
230 kgCOMe
24 kg

1000 mm
400 mm

2000 mm

Bowl in hygienic design for easy cleaning, made of high-quality electro-polished stainless steel round material.

Special shape of base frame allows stacking of bowls onto one another. Easy handling thanks to two interior

chest handles at the face sides.
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