

Stationary shelving set norm 5 with solid shelf

P/N: N5GS10004002000 | SiSch 240/250/50 SR FG DM

Technical data



Modular dimension:	150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)	216 kgCO ₂ e
Weight:	24 kg
Width:	1000 mm
Depth:	400 mm
Height:	2000 mm

Similar to illustration, technical modifications reserved. Without decoration.

Strainer bowl for transport, storage and provision of various sterile supply instruments.

Bowl in hygienic design for easy cleaning, made of high-quality electro-polished stainless steel round material. Special shape of base frame allows stacking of bowls onto one another. Easy handling thanks to two interior chest handles at the face sides.